LAST FIRST
CERRI ITZA
202000057
DIZON KINNO
000288610
GALLINARI CHET
000004843
PEREZ DANIEL
000097694
RIAHY DANIEL
202000009
URUO IVAN
000293936
ZHENG WET
000304445

total number of test candidates

01/17/2020
01/17/2020
01/17/2020
01/17/2020
01/17/2020
01/17/2020

01/17/2020

AT 32
09:40
S 37
12:50
CH 35
14:10
D 33
15:30
34
09:40
33
15:30
LO 36
09:40

POSTING OF TEST RESULTS FOR DRIVERS TESTING tot
M SCORE TEST

QUEST

MOTORCYCLE 40
TESTID:110812 PASSED
MOTORCYCLE 40
TESTID:110812 PASSED
MOTORCYCLE 40
TESTID:110812 PASSED
MOTORCYCLE 40
TESTID:110812 PASSED
MOTORCYCLE 40
TESTID:110812 PASSED
MOTORCYCLE 40
TESTID:110812 PASSED
MOTORCYCLE 40
TESTID:110812 PASSED

wrkshp
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a



